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Eisenstadt, 4. - 5.5.2013
Wettkampf 5 400m Freistil offene Klasse
04.05.2013 - 10:45 Protokoll
Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.
S14, Frauen
1. KOPF Gabriele 75  Special Friends 7:48.40 -
50m:  46.24  46.24 150m: 2:39.59 58.86  250m: 4:41.17 1:01.08  350m: 6:47.47 1:03.30
100m: 1:40.73  54.49 200m: 3:40.09 1:00.50  300m: 5:44.17 1:03.00  400m: 7:48.40 1:00.93
2. BAZANT Brigitta 64  Mental Handicap Sport Club 8:28.09 -
50m; 50.58 50.58 150m: 2:48.49 1:00.50 250m: 4:58.41 1:.06.21 350m: 7:17.43 1:10.93
100m: 1:47.99 57.41 200m: 3:52.20 1:03.71  300m: 6:06.50 1:08.09  400m: 8:28.09 1:10.66
3. IRRESBERGER Judith 79 BSV BBRZ Linz 9:48.67 -
50m: 56.15  56.15 150m: 3:18.73 1:15.35  250m: 5:59.91 1:21.96  350m: 8:31.26 1:18.21
100m: 2:03.38 1:07.23 200m: 4:37.95 1:19.22  300m: 7:13.05 1:13.14  400m: 9:48.67 1:17.41
S6, Manner
1. SCHILLING Marc 75 BSV WeilRer Hof 9:41.83 -
50m: 1:04.64 1:04.64 150m: 3:30.51 1:14.92  250m: 5:59.68 1:15.09  350m: 8:28.43 1:14.30
100m: 2:15.59 1:10.95 200m: 4:4459 1:14.08  300m: 7:14.13 1:14.45  400m: 9:41.83 1:13.40
S8, Manner
1. ONEA Andreas 92 BSV WeilRer Hof 6:04.93 -
50m:  38.92  38.92 150m: 2:11.31  46.69  250m: 3:44.86 46.97 350m: 5:19.06  46.67
100m: 1:24.62  45.70 200m: 2:57.89  46.58  300m: 4:32.39  47.53  400m: 6:04.93 4587
S9, Manner
1. HOCHENBERGER Philip 92  BSV Spittal/Drau 5:34.62 -
50m:  36.69  36.69 150m: 1:58.17  41.35  250m: 3:24.21  43.13  350m: 4:51.99  44.22
100m: 1:16.82 40.13 200m: 2:41.08 42.91 300m: 4:07.77 43.56 400m: 5:34.62 42.63
2. ONDRASCH Victor 97 ABSV Wien 6:48.38 -
50m:  42.87  42.87 150m: 2:23.35 51.97  250m: 4:09.82 53.15  350m: 5:59.61 55.42
100m: 1:31.38  48.51 200m: 3:16.67 53.32  300m: 5:04.19 54.37  400m: 6:48.38  48.77
3. ROTH Martin 62 BSV Weilter Hof 8:10.84 -
50m; 55.62 55.62 150m: 3:00.16 1:03.54 250m: 5:05.84 1:02.18 350m: 7:11.68 1:00.83
100m: 1:56.62 1:01.00 200m: 4:03.66 1:03.50 300m: 6:10.85 1:05.01  400m: 8:10.84  59.16
S14, Manner
1. BOCKL Herbert 85 BSV BBRZLinz 5:22.77 -
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:56.13  40.23  250m: 3:17.95 41.43  350m: 4:41.41  41.66
100m: 1:15.90 39.59 200m: 2:36.52 40.39 300m: 3:59.75 41.80 400m: 5:22.77 41.36
2. NASSWETTER Yannic 96  Special Friends 5:44.29 -
50m: 36.86  36.86 150m: 2:00.25  43.10  250m: 3:30.36 4570  350m: 5:00.83  45.05
100m: 1:17.15  40.29 200m: 2:44.66  44.41  300m: 4:15.78 4542  400m: 5:44.29  43.46
3. PLATZER Gernot 90 BSV Spittal/Drau 7:14.57 -
50m; 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:23.30 52.09 250m: 4:15.14 57.84 350m: 6:16.59 1:01.04
100m: 1:31.21  49.55 200m: 3:17.30 54.00 300m: 5:15.55 1:00.41  400m: 7:1457 57.98
4. MEISEL Michael 84 WAT 7:33.69 -
50m:  45.77  45.77 150m: 2:35.42 56.79  250m: 4:33.81 59.51  350m: 6:35.74 1:00.92
100m: 1:38.63 52.86 200m: 3:34.30 58.88  300m: 5:34.82 1:01.01  400m: 7:33.69 57.95
5. LIPP Dominik 88 VCA Salzburg 7:42.11 -
50m:  49.79  49.79 150m: 2:43.53 57.42  250m: 4:41.76 59.55  350m: 6:42.86 1:01.04
100m: 1:46.11 56.32 200m: 3:42.21 58.68 300m: 5:41.82 1:00.06 400m: 7:42.11 59.25
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